SFH 300
SFH 300 FA
NPN-Silizium-Fototransistor
Silicon NPN Phototransistor
SFH 300 SFH 300 FA
Wesentliche Merkmale
• Speziell geeignet für Anwendungen im Bereich
von 420 nm bis 1130 nm (SFH 300) und bei

Type
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
SFH 300 Q62702-P1189
SFH 300-3/4 Q62702-P3586
2001-02-22
Features
• Especially suitable for applications from
420 nm to 1130 nm (SFH 300) and of 880 nm
(SFH 300 FA)
• High linearity
• 5 mm LED plastic package
• Available in groups
Applications
• Computer-controlled flashes
• Photointerrupters
• Industrial electronics
• For control and drive circuits
Typ
Type
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
SFH 300 FA Q62702-P1193
SFH 300 FA-3/4 Q62702-P3585
1
SFH 300, SFH 300 FA
Grenzwerte
Maximum Ratings